Brdska stezka

Mistrovstvi CR veteran(l v ultramaratonu
Pot.celk Pof. kat. Kategorie St.¢. Jméno
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M19-39 35
M19-39 69
M19-39 5
M40-49 14
M40-49 11
M50-59 6
M40-49 87
M19-39 89
M19-39 10
M50-59 54
M40-49 23
M40-49 66
M40-49 47
M40-49 38
M19-39 58
F40-49 165
M50-59 13
M50-59 37
M40-49 59
M50-59 56
M40-49 1
M50-59 81
M50-59 45
M40-49 82
M19-39 43
M40-49 28
M40-49 25
M19-39 91
M19-39 90
M50-59 83
M19-39 42
M19-39 21
M40-49 7
M50-59 55
M40-49 80
M19-39 84
M40-49 39
M60-69 32
F40-49 151
M40-49 85
M40-49 72
F40-49 156
M60-69 62
M40-49 50

Hannes Kranixfeld
Danny Thewes
Jaroslav Drazan
Andreas Panthen
Guenter Marhold
Jaroslav Kase
Tomds Ulma
Milan Helus

Filip Doucha
Franc Oberski
Jahannes Schon
Zdravko Baric
Vladimir Brodsky
Jorg Schreiber
Bogdam Robnik
Barbel Lemme
Erhard Schmidt
Ekkahard Jobst
JoZe Divjak
Stane Novak
Ondrej Prokop
Jan Ondrus
Miroslav Osladil
Martin Lukes
Max Cerny
Armin Buss
Volker Rossberg
David Szabo

Jifi Vaclavik
Antonin Ungr
Erick Walter
Stefan Sterm
Martin Hanusek
Bojan Jugovar
Zbigniew Ozga
Petr Nejedly
Mathias Trixa
Gerhard Labs
Pavlina Prochazkova
Jens Frasdorf
Klaus Gerhardus
Heike Schurbusch
Edo Gregoric
Herbert Roos

50 km Mnisek pod Brdy 18.4.2009
Rok nar. Klub

1973 MSC Rogner Bad Blumau
1978 Mollner SV

1981 OXYGEN Pfibram

1961 LG Buchsbaum Berlin
1969 TSV Wolfratshausen
1953  Agrikomp Stielice/UNI Brn
1964 Praha

1976 SPIM Team

1970 Praha

1956 DMP Celje

1962 Lauffreunde Gossweinstein
1960 DMP Celje

1968 ACJicin

1963 DJK Schwabisch Gmund
1974 DMP Celje

1964 Mollner SV

1956 LSG Karlsruhe

1954 DJK Schwabisch Gmund
1960 Troglav Kranj

1952 DMP Celje

1962 Traged Team

1955 CAU

1952 AK Olomouc

1968 PIM BK Jablonec

1972 Olomouc

1968 TGV Schotten

1964 T-Rex-Team Peitz

1970 SK Nové Zamky

1986 Dobfis

1952 Sportovni klub Kozojedy
1970 Evanston Runnig Club
1970 Das Erlebnislauf Team
1969 Dobtis

1958 DMP Celje

1969 Praha

1974 Praha

1962 HLG Gerdorf

1949 TUS Muden-Dieckhorst
1964 Tragéd Team Horovice
1965 TSV Zeulenroda

1964 ANLAUF SIEGEN

1962 Slegen

1941 DMP Celje

1960 Germering

3:32:44
3:32:44
3:39:38
3:46:21
3:51:28
3:51:43
3:54:02
3:55:04
3:57:50
4:01:05
4:01:23
4:01:29
4:06:48
4:07:29
4:08:17
4:08:43
4:20:35
4:20:35
4:20:41
4:21:35
4:22:30
4:22:45
4:23:02
4:24:48
4:24:50
4:31:35
4:31:35
4:34:59
4:35:22
4:35:37
4:39:07
4:39:28
4:40:40
4:41:35
4:42:13
4:43:12
4:43:25
4:43:45
4:44:44
4:46:55
4:47:14
4:47:14
4:47:25
4:47:41
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12
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13
14
33

15

34
16
17
35
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©

36

F40-49
M 40 - 49
M 19 -39
M 60 - 69
M 19 -39
M 19 -39
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 50 - 59
M 60 - 69
F40-49
F19-39
M 40 - 49
M 60 - 69
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
F40-49
M 40 - 49
F40-49
F50+

F50 +

M 19 -39
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 50 - 59
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 50 - 59
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 50 - 59
M 50 - 59
M 40 - 49
F19-39
M 50 - 59
M 60 - 69
M 40 - 49
M 50 - 59
M 19 -39
M 40 - 49
M 19 -39
M 60 - 69
M 60 - 69
M 60 - 69
F40-49
M 40 - 49
F40-49

161 Heike Bergmann

2 Tomas Placek

74 Michal Jandasek
78 Reinhard Kummer
41 Jan Hora

44 Miroslav Vostry
26 Peter Dieck

57 lvan Jelavic¢

31 Claus-Thomas Emmig
49 Michael Seever
152 Martina Némeckova
163 Natasa Robnik

75 Jacek Fugiez

53 Werner Thater

46 Tomas Dittrich

63 Dietmar Weissmann
73 Ernst Josef Blum
166 Ingeborg B. Lang
79 Johannes Nutzel
154 Elke Fassold

155 Jutta Hohn

153 Hana Kasova

86 Miroslav Pietrula
40 Ralf Spick

15 Christian Thinius
16 Gerd Junrek

67 Berthold Eichkorn
60 Zeljko Brljak

17 Kurt Gormanns

64 Jorg Gerlach

76 Dieter Ladegast

88 Pavel Zeman

34 Dietman Burose

9 Ludvik Szabd

160 Dagmar Harkova
48 Vaclav Krejsa

19 Henry Condonnieer
27 Klaus Poppenborg
24 Klaus-Dieter Spies
70 Frank Schmitz

51 Helmut Lange

12 Thomas Fuchs

3 Stanislav Rataj

36 Erich Wenzel

20 Wolf-Dieter Lehmann
157 Kerstin Rossberg
65 Frank Bartsch

158 Ines Schnapke

1962
1963
1979
1947
1971
1977
1964
1966
1959
1948
1965
1975
1962
1949
1969
1965
1960
1962
1965
1962
1958
1954
1973
1963
1963
1956
1961
1962
1951
1960
1960
1954
1959
1963
1973
1952
1944
1964
1954
1976
1964
1970
1942
1945
1949
1963
1965
1967

TSV Zeulenroda
Marathon Décin
FACIN Klub

Sprgg JAHN Forchheim
Hofovice

MK Zebrak

DJK Manienstatt

Veliki Prolog

IFTA

LAUFTREFF Arnstadt
Praha

DMP Celje

Biberbach

1.SC Grobenzell

Klub Harmonického Zivota
Ingolstadt

LTF Koellertal

LTF Koellertal

Das Erlebnislaut - Team
SG Fichtelblitze

LG Hallerstein

Barnex Sport Brno
Jince

SV Tegau

Lokomotive Oberbilk
TSV Wallenhorst
Klettgau Riedern

DMP Celje

Bramsche

100 Marathonclub
Baeyreuth

Traged Team

Elan Wennigsen

Praha

Ultrasport Sokolov
RENTIA Praha

Courir au Mont
T-Rex-Team Peitz

ASC Weissbachtal
Eckental

SWR Sportclub
Wolfratshausen

Sokol Sedlec Prcice
DJK Schwabisch Gmund
Rennsteiglaufverein
T-REX-Team Peitz
Stadtwerke Witten Team
T-REX-Team Peitz

4:47:48
4:48:52
4:49:25
4:49:33
4:52:03
4:54:16
4:54:44
4:54:49
4:56:10
4:56:27
4:56:53
4:57:38
4:57:53
5:01:06
5:01:52
5:02:20
5:03:44
5:03:45
5:04:57
5:08:21
5:11:09
5:11:41
5:12:28
5:14:21
5:15:40
5:20:49
5:21:16
5:24:06
5:24:19
5:24:25
5:25:11
5:30:13
5:32:18
5:33:54
5:34:10
5:38:06
5:44:19
5:45:31
5:49:07
5:50:23
5:55:10
5:55:11
5:57:24
5:57:55
5:58:07
5:59:24
5:59:30
5:59:30



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101-102
101-102
103

19
20
17

10
10
18
11
37
12
11

M 19 -39
M 19 -39
M 50 - 59
M 70+

F40-49
M 60 - 69
M 50 - 59
F40-49
M 40 - 49
F40-49
M 60 - 69

77 Pavel Koucky
71 Rainer Schmeil
30 Michael Hustig
8 Alois Kittl

164 Taja Zaberl

22 Karl-Heinz Klar
61 Ivan Zaberl
159 Ute Hustig

52 Andrej Philipp
162 Ines Philipp
68 Milos Linhart

1972
1978
1957
1937
1969
1940
1953
1963
1963
1963
1944

Traged Team
SEEFELD

GMRLV
Lokomotiva Teplice
DMP Celje
Run-and-Bike Neuzelle
DMP Celje

GMRLV
Rennsteiglauf
Rennsteiglauf

SK Nachod

6:01:07
6:01:31
6:04:36
6:06:09
6:11:54
6:12:55
6:18:20
6:38:09
6:51:05
6:51:05
6:55:33
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